PURE // ICHIGAN MICHIGAN POSTSECONDARY SCHOOLS (MiPSS)

Talent Connect

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION INC.

Legal Entity (owns School) : American Academy of
International Education Inc.

Physical Address : 41800 Hayes Rd, Ste 116

Clinton Township
Michigan, 48038
Macomb County

Mailing Address : 41800 Hayes Rd, Ste 116

Clinton Twp
Michigan, 48038
Macomb County

Instruction Type : Hybrid
License Current Approval Status : Approved
License Number : 8604000911
License Original Issue Date : 09/01/20M
Last Approval Date : 06/26/2025
License Expiration Date : 06/30/2026
U. S. Department of Education (USDE) N/A

recognized Accrediting Agency?, if applicable :

NCBTMB (National Certification Board for N/A
Therapeutic Massage and Body Work) assighed
school code, if applicable:

Website : N/A
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Program Title

Event Management
Specialist Diploma
Chiropractic Assistant
Diploma

Homeopathic Medicine
Diploma

Physical Therapy Aide &
P.T. Technician Diploma

Teacher of Foreign
Languages Diploma
Translator & Interpreter
Training Program
Diploma

Business Administration
Certificate

ESL Teacher Program
Certificate

Health Coach Diploma

Volunteer Management
Specialist (VMS)

Home Health Aide

Medical Case
Management Specialist
Certificate

Physical Therapy Aide &
P.T. Technician
Certificate

Social & Human Services
Assistant Diploma

MICHIGAN POSTSECONDARY SCHOOLS (MiPSS)

52.0907

51.0101

51.3304

51.0806

16.0199

16.0103

52.0201

13.1401

51.0801

44.0201

51.2602

34.0103

51.0806

44.0701

PROGRAMS
Cip Code Credential Earned Total Clock

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Hours
1260

1320

1260

1320

1440

1230

630

120

1440

630

75

600

760

1260

MITC Participation

MITC Participation

MITC Participation

MITC Participation

MITC Participation

MITC Participation

MITC Participation

MITC Participation
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Management of Non- 52.0206 Certificate of 1260 MITC Participation
Profit Organizations Completion

Diploma

Medical Massage 51.3501 Certificate of 1005

Specialist Completion

Homeopathic Medicine 513304  Certificate of 630

Certificate Completion

Naturopathic Medicine 513303  Certificate of 720 MITC Participation
Certificate Completion

Recreational Therapy 512309  Certificate of 835 MITC Participation
Specialist Program Completion

Certificate

Translator & Interpreter 16.0103 Certificate of 625

Training Program Completion

Certificate

International Business  52.1101 Certificate of 1260

Administration Diploma Completion

Medical Case 34.0103  Certificate of 1365

Management Specialist Completion

Diploma

Social & Human Services 44.0701 Certificate of 630

Assistant Certificate Completion

Business Administration 52.0201  Certificate of 1260 MITC Participation
Diploma Completion

Activities Director 36.0199  Certificate of 1230

Diploma Completion

Naturopathic Medicine 513303  Certificate of 1440

Diploma Completion

ESL Teacher Program 13.1401 Certificate of 1440 MITC Participation
Diploma Completion

Management of Non- 52.0206 Certificate of 630 MITC Participation
Profit Organizations Completion

Certificate

Activities Director 36.0199 Certificate of 630

Certificate Completion

Therapeutic Massage 51.3501 Certificate of 625 MITC Participation

Certificate Completion
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Teaching Assistant (TA)
Diploma

Event Management
Specialist Certificate

International Business
Administration
Certificate

Chiropractic Assistant
Certificate

Teacher of Foreign
Languages Certificate

Recreational Therapy
Specialist Program
Diploma

Teaching Assistant (TA)
Certificate

Medical Assistant
Certificate

MICHIGAN POSTSECONDARY SCHOOLS (MiPSS)

13.1501

52.0907

52101

51.2604

13.1306

51.2309

13.1501

51.0801

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

1260

630

630

760

720

1700

630

720

MITC Participation

MITC Participation

MITC Participation

MITC Participation

MITC Participation

MITC Participation

MITC Participation refers to a currently approved program on Michigan Training Connect
(MITC), the staté€'s official eligible training provider list for individuals qualifying for an
Individual Training Account under the Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act
(WIOA). Please review https;//www.mitalent.org/mitc for additional information.



