

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION INC.

Legal Entity (owns School) :	American Academy of International Education Inc.
Physical Address :	41800 Hayes Rd, Ste 116
	Clinton Township Michigan, 48038 Macomb County
Mailing Address :	41800 Hayes Rd, Ste 116
	Clinton Twp Michigan, 48038 Macomb County
Instruction Type:	Hybrid
License Current Approval Status :	Approved
License Number :	8604000911
License Original Issue Date :	09/01/2011
Last Approval Date :	06/26/2025
License Expiration Date :	06/30/2026
U. S. Department of Education (USDE) recognized Accrediting Agency?, if applicable :	N/A
NCBTMB (National Certification Board for Therapeutic Massage and Body Work) assigned school code, if applicable :	N/A
Website:	N/A



PROGRAMS

Program Title	Cip Code	Credential Earned	Total Clock Hours	
Event Management Specialist Diploma	52.0907	Certificate of Completion	1260	MiTC Participation
Chiropractic Assistant Diploma	51.0101	Certificate of Completion	1320	MiTC Participation
Homeopathic Medicine Diploma	51.3304	Certificate of Completion	1260	
Physical Therapy Aide & P.T. Technician Diploma	51.0806	Certificate of Completion	1320	
Teacher of Foreign Languages Diploma	16.0199	Certificate of Completion	1440	
Translator & Interpreter Training Program Diploma	16.0103	Certificate of Completion	1230	
Business Administration Certificate	52.0201	Certificate of Completion	630	MiTC Participation
ESL Teacher Program Certificate	13.1401	Certificate of Completion	120	MiTC Participation
Health Coach Diploma	51.0801	Certificate of Completion	1440	MiTC Participation
Volunteer Management Specialist (VMS)	44.0201	Certificate of Completion	630	MiTC Participation
Home Health Aide	51.2602	Certificate of Completion	75	MiTC Participation
Medical Case Management Specialist Certificate	34.0103	Certificate of Completion	600	MiTC Participation
Physical Therapy Aide & P.T. Technician Certificate	51.0806	Certificate of Completion	760	
Social & Human Services Assistant Diploma	44.0701	Certificate of Completion	1260	



Management of Non- Profit Organizations Diploma	52.0206	Certificate of Completion	1260	MiTC Participation
Medical Massage Specialist	51.3501	Certificate of Completion	1005	
Homeopathic Medicine Certificate	51.3304	Certificate of Completion	630	
Naturopathic Medicine Certificate	51.3303	Certificate of Completion	720	MiTC Participation
Recreational Therapy Specialist Program Certificate	51.2309	Certificate of Completion	835	MiTC Participation
Translator & Interpreter Training Program Certificate	16.0103	Certificate of Completion	625	
International Business Administration Diploma	52.1101	Certificate of Completion	1260	
Medical Case Management Specialist Diploma	34.0103	Certificate of Completion	1365	
Social & Human Services Assistant Certificate	44.0701	Certificate of Completion	630	
Business Administration Diploma	52.0201	Certificate of Completion	1260	MiTC Participation
Activities Director Diploma	36.0199	Certificate of Completion	1230	
Naturopathic Medicine Diploma	51.3303	Certificate of Completion	1440	
ESL Teacher Program Diploma	13.1401	Certificate of Completion	1440	MiTC Participation
Management of Non- Profit Organizations Certificate	52.0206	Certificate of Completion	630	MiTC Participation
Activities Director Certificate	36.0199	Certificate of Completion	630	
Therapeutic Massage Certificate	51.3501	Certificate of Completion	625	MiTC Participation



MICHIGAN POSTSECONDARY SCHOOLS (MIPSS)

Teaching Assistant (TA) Diploma	13.1501	Certificate of Completion	1260	MiTC Participation
Event Management Specialist Certificate	52.0907	Certificate of Completion	630	MiTC Participation
International Business Administration Certificate	52.1101	Certificate of Completion	630	
Chiropractic Assistant Certificate	51.2604	Certificate of Completion	760	MiTC Participation
Teacher of Foreign Languages Certificate	13.1306	Certificate of Completion	720	MiTC Participation
Recreational Therapy Specialist Program Diploma	51.2309	Certificate of Completion	1700	
Teaching Assistant (TA) Certificate	13.1501	Certificate of Completion	630	MiTC Participation
Medical Assistant Certificate	51.0801	Certificate of Completion	720	MiTC Participation

MiTC Participation refers to a currently approved program on Michigan Training Connect (MiTC), the state's official eligible training provider list for individuals qualifying for an Individual Training Account under the Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act (WIOA). Please review https://www.mitalent.org/mitc for additional information.